

Mr. Vivek Sibal, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The transfer petition is dismissed.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|

(signed order is placed on the file)